2 way dual valve body
(in serial order)
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2 way dual valve body

(in serial order)
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Ordering example:
2LHD1 - 10 A -B04

I I
Al B € D

Model code:

design

2 way double valve body
size

08

10

12

16

20
material

A = AlCuMgPb

S = GGG-40 resp. 9SMn28K

Technical Data:

[D] port size 1 and 2

size 10

B02 = BSPP 1/4"
B0O3 = BSPP 3/8"
B04 = BSPP 1/2"
B06 = BSPP 3/4"

note: dimensions and weight see tabel on first page

nominal pressure:

weight:

250 bar (A)
350 bar (S)
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